147 + Str
147 + Stroke
123 + Str
123 + Stroke
Linear Actuators with
NAMUR-interface
Series LAZ
Hafner-Pneumatik

Tie-rod cylinders (starting 160 mm diameter) with
rail for proximity switch mounting.
Order example
LAZ 80/125
Series Piston Ø
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Tube Ø 80-125 mm Tube Ø 160-320 mm
ZB + Stroke
L + Stroke
147 + Stroke
123 + Stroke
ZB + Stroke
L + Stroke
page 5
Linear Actuators with NAMUR-Interface
LAZ-Series
Dimensions LAZ-series  Diameter 80-125 mm
Type AM D1 KK SW.1 D2 D3 D4 BG R E F G H WH L ZB
LAZ 80/… 32 Ø 20 M16x1,5 17 Ø 70 M8x15 M10 22 72 100 90 8 35 16 114 130
LAZ 100/… 32 Ø 20 M16x1,5 17 Ø 70 M8x15 M10 22 89 118 110 18 40 16 118 134
LAZ 125/… 54 Ø 32 M27x2 27 Ø 102 M10x18 M12 26 110 140 134 28 45 24 138 162
Dimensions LAZ-series  Diameter 200-320 mm
Dimensions LAZ-series  Diameter 160 mm
Type AM D1 KK SW.1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E H WH L ZB
LAZ 200/… 72 Ø 40 M36x2 36 Ø 102 M10x20 Ø 140 M16x25 215 75 30 123 153
LAZ 250/… 72 Ø 40 M36x2 36 Ø 102 M10x20 Ø 140 M16x25 265 80 30 138 168
LAZ 320/… 72 Ø 40 M36x2 36 Ø 102 M10x20 Ø 140 M16x25 340 100 30 135 165
R R
2 2
X Y
OMOM
R R
2 2
X Y
O MO M
R R
2 2
X Y
O MO M
page 6
Linear Actuators with NAMUR-Interface
LAZ-Series
Hafner is offering a wide range of valves and
accessories with the NAMUR-interface which can
be used in combination with the LAZ-actuators.
Due to the sandwich design of the accessories,
several functions can be realized in a very compact
way.
For further information please ask for our catalogue
„Competence in Valve Automation”.
Selection of useful accessories:
Type MNH 510 701
5/2-way NAMUR-valve, solenoid operated
Type DRN 5 601/DRN 5 611
Block form flow regulator to regulate the opening-
and closing speed of the actuator.
Type BHN 601
Block- and vent valve, exhausts actuator when knob is
pulled. Lockable in operating mode.
Type BHN 601 01
Block- and vent valve, exhausts actuator when knob is
pushed. Lockable in manual mode. Protection against
unintended use with pin.
Type BHN 611 01
Block- and block valve, blocks actuator when knob is
pushed. Lockable in manual mode. Protection against
unintended use with pin.
Proximity Switches
PNP and REED switches are available.
Please contact us.
147 + Str